LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 42 by Senator Morrell

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 15, change "councilpersons" to "councilperson"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 19, change "Paragraph" to "Subparagraph"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, line 19, change "(h)" to "(k)"